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Rob Bond WSP Alexandra robert.bond@wsp.com SUSPENDED FULL
Christopher Hughes Jacobs Auckland Christopher.Hughes@jacobs.com LIMITED 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Jeremy Eade Beca Auckland Jeremy.Eade@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Lars Schmidt Holmes Auckland Larss@holmesgroup.com LIMITED 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Mathew Avery GeoStabilization Auckland mathew.avery@gsinz.nz FULL 2nd October 2023 31st March 2028

Kent Thomas Beca Auckland Kent.Thomas@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Ralf Konrad Gaia Auckland Ralf.Konrad@gaia-engineers.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Jacqui Coleman Beca Auckland jacqui.coleman@beca.com SUSPENDED FULL
Andy Walsh T&T Auckland Awalsh@tonkintaylor.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Eldon Ahmu Mott MacDonald Auckland Eldon.Ahmu@mottmac.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Charles Sweeney McConnell Dowell Auckland sweeneykiwi@gmail.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Matt Cook T&T Auckland MCook@tokintaylor.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Julia Riding Geo Resilience Ltd Christchurch julia@georesilience.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Mason Reed Fraser Thomas Christchurch mreed@ftl.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Matt Howard GHD Christchurch Matt.howard@ghd.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Tom Revell KiwiRail Christchurch Tom.Revell@kiwirail.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Jono Claridge WSP Christchurch jonathan.claridge@wsp.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Scott Baranard Aecom Christchurch scott.barnard@aecom.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Brent Clough Stantec Christchurch Brent.Clough@stantec.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Paul Aynsley Riley Christchurch paynsley@riley.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Christine Parkes WSP Christchurch christine.parkes@wsp.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Camila Gibbons Aurecon Christchurch Camilla.Gibbons@aurecongroup.com SUSPENDED FULL

Sarah Barrett Beca Christchurch sarah.barrett@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Matt Fitzmaurice Beca Dunedin Matt.Fitzmaurice@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Steve Jenkins Stantec Dunedin Steve.Jenkins@stantec.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Frances Nesson GHD Gisborne Frances.Neeson@ghd.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Korbi Schallinger LDE ltd Gisborne K.Schallinger@lde.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Andrew Holland HD Geo Hamilton Andrew@hdgeo.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Andy Mott Stantec Hamilton Andy.Mott@stantec.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Hamish McEwan T&T Hamilton HMcEwan@tonkintaylor.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Hunter Jenkinson HD Geo Hamilton Hunter@hdgeo.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Kori Lentfer CMW Geosciences Hamilton KoriL@cmwgeo.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Maddie Hansen Titus Consulting Hamilton maddieh@tituscivil.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Zac Lyon Beca Hamilton Zac.lyon@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Hans-Peter Anderson Downer Milford hans-peter.anderson@downer.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Roy Ching Stantec Nelson Roy.Ching@stantec.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Simon Alder Beca Nelson Simon.Alder@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

James Stringer HD Geo New Plymouth james@hdgeo.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Daniel Ngawhika T&T Tauranga DNgawhika@tonkintaylor.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Elles Pearse-Danker Stratum Consultants Tauranga elles@stratum.nz FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Jared Flynn WSP Tauranga Jared.Flynn@wsp.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Pedro Martins Beca Tauranga Pedro.Martins@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Jayne Hodgkinson WSP Welliginton Jayne.Hodgkinson@wsp.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Ben Dixon Aurecon Wellington Ben.Dixon@aurecongroup.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028
Tim Haxell T&T Wellington THaxell@tonkintaylor.co.nz FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Doug Mason WSP Wellington doug.mason@wsp.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Christoph Kraus Beca Christoph.Kraus@beca.com FULL 3rd April 2023 31st March 2028

Eleni Gkeli Stantec Eleni.Gkeli@stantec.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Kevin Chan Stantec kevin.chan@stantec.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029
Ryan Smith Aecom Ryan.Smith@aceom.com FULL 3rd April 2024 31st March 2029

Luke Matheson PDP LTD Luke.Matheson@pdp.co.nz SUSPENDED FULL

Sigfrid Dupre NZTA Nelson sigfrid.dupre@nzta.govt.nz
Stuart Finlan NZTA Hamilton stuart.finlan@nzta.govt.nz
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